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COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

MAJOR N
ALLIED HEALTH SERVICES (BS) 2
ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS) 0
FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES (BA) 17
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS) 2
HUMN ECOL (BA) 0
HUMN ECOL (BS) 0
NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE (BS 0
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS) 12
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION (BS) 1

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN
34

TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

AUG
2005
AVE GPA

3.564

-000

3.129

3.113

-000

.000

-000

2.722

3.169

SERVICES
3.011

JAN

2006
N AVE GPA
1 3.430
0 -000
120 3.441
6 3.082
1 3.711
9 3.122
0 -000
29 3.128
0 -000
166 3.358

19

32

224

MAY
2006
AVE GPA

2.883

3.387

3.456

2.976

2.858

3.303

3.770

3.185

-000

3.369

GPA"S FOR SECOND BA®"S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL

290

17

28

73

424

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.387

3.430

3.029

3.029

3.245

3.770

3.086

3.169

3.336
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COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)
CLASSICS (BA)

ENGLISH (BA)

FRENCH (BA)

GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA)
HISTORY (BA)

ITALIAN (BA)

JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)
LATIN (BA)

LINGUISTICS (BA)
PHILOSOPHY (BA)
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)
PRACTICAL ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (BA)
SOCIOLOGY (BA)

SPANISH (BA)

WOMENS STUDIES (BA)

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND

14

19

30

20

5

0

SOCIAL SCIENCE

133

TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

AUG
2005
AVE GPA

-000

2.745

3.033

3.001

2.936

-000

3.322

2.801

2.872

3.471

2.923

2.860

2.612

3.129

-000

2.893

21

37

25

84

29

2

277

JAN
2006
AVE GPA

3.934

3.003

3.018

3.836

3.181

-000

3.289

-000

3.079

-000

3.191

3.295

2.780

3.243

3.150

3.144

MAY
2006

N AVE GPA
12 3.443
0 -000
86 3.247
4 3.728
13 3.033
57 3.342
0 -000
70 3.041
1 3.391
6 3.683
2 3.895
44 3.062
0 -000
130 3.186
5 3.337
49 2.863
13 3.314
4 3.480
496 3.174

GPA"S FOR SECOND BA®"S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL

158

28

92

126

10

75

244

98

25

906

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.769

2.934

3.221

3.335

3.067

3.391

3.529

3.530

3.052

3.471

3.155

3.222

2.787

3.257

3.370

3.124
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TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)
BIOLOGY (BS)

CHEMISTRY (BS)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)
GEOGRAPHY (BA)
GEOSCIENCE (BS)
MATHEMATICS (BS)
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (BS)
PHYSICS (BS)

SCIENCE INFORMATICS (BS)

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

AUG

2005
N AVE GPA
0 -000
20 2.959
1 3.581
5 3.004
0 -000
0 -000
0 -000
1 2.895
0 -000
0 -000

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

27

2.988

JAN

2006
N AVE GPA
3 3.024
33 3.176
5 2.800
13 3.192
0 -000
2 2.496
19 3.232
4 3.118
1 3.707
0 -000
80 3.150

62

10

20

31

20

163

MAY
2006
AVE GPA

2.948

3.208

3.100

3.158

2.814

2.935

3.305

3.550

2.620

3.447

3.226

GPA"S FOR SECOND BA®"S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL

12

115

16

38

50

25

270

TOTAL
AVE GPA

2.967

3.156

3.036

3.150

2.814

2.825

3.277

3.455

3.164

3.447

3.179
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TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

AUG JAN MAY
2005 2006 2006 TOTAL
MAJOR N AVE GPA N AVE GPA N AVE GPA N
BROADCASTING (BA) 2 2.479 10 3.085 29 3.193 41
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA) 9 3.047 14 3.047 52 3.286 75
DANCE (BFA) 1 3.422 1 3.391 15 3.444 17
FINE ARTS (BA) 18 3.061 25 3.239 46 3.213 89
FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA) 2 3.244 3 3.500 9 3.730 14
HUMN ECOL (BA) 4 2.886 14 2.972 15 2.810 33
MUSIC (BA) 2 3.150 2 3.532 10 3.570 14
MUSIC (BAM) 0 -000 0 -000 1 3.749 1
MUSIC (BMUS) 1 3.542 3 3.407 9 3.553 13
MUSIC THERAPY (BA) 1 3.269 0 -000 2 3.333 3
SPEECH COMMUNICATION (BA) 0 -000 3 3.464 2 2.366 5
THEATRE (BFA) 2 2.865 3 3.471 16 3.446 21
THEATRE STUDIES (BA) 1 2.718 5 3.295 21 3.361 27
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF THE ARTS
43 3.035 83 3.187 227 3.292 353

GPA®S FOR SECOND BA®"S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES
GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.132

3.212

3.440

3.190

3.611

2.888

3.505

3.749

3.518

3.312

3.025

3.394

3.325

3.236
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BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)
BUSINESS EDUCATION (BS)
ECONOMICS (BA)

RECREATION PROF (BS)

*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

AUG

2005
N AVE GPA
62 3.068
0 -000
0 -000
5 3.088
67 3.070

JAN

2006
N AVE GPA
163 3.128
1 2.778
0 -000
8 2.947
172 3.117

MAY

2006
N AVE GPA
272 3.099
1 3.958
9 3.266
18 3.065
300 3.105

GPA"S FOR SECOND BA®"S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL

31

539

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.105

3.368

3.266

3.038

3.105
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TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

AUG JAN MAY
2005 2006 2006
N AVE GPA N AVE GPA N AVE GPA

304 2.974 778 3.189 1410 3.215

GPA"S FOR SECOND BA®"S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES
GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL TOTAL
N AVE GPA

2492 3.178



