1

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

		AUG 2005		JAN 2006		MAY 2006	TOTAL	TOTAL
MAJOR 	N -	AVE GPA	N -	AVE GPA	N -	AVE GPA	N 	AVE GPA
ALLIED HEALTH SERVICES (BS)	2	3.564	1	3.430	3	2.883	6	3.201
ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS)	0	.000	0	.000	2	3.387	2	3.387
FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES (BA)	17	3.129	120	3.441	153	3.456	290	3.430
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS)	2	3.113	6	3.082	9	2.976	17	3.029
HUMN ECOL (BA)	0	.000	1	3.711	4	2.858	5	3.029
HUMN ECOL (BS)	0	.000	9	3.122	19	3.303	28	3.245
NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE (BS	0	.000	0	.000	2	3.770	2	3.770
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS)	12	2.722	29	3.128	32	3.185	73	3.086
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION (BS)	1	3.169	0	.000	0	.000	1	3.169
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND	HUMAN 34	SERVICES 3.011	166	3.358	224	3.369	424	3.336

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 11 OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

MAJOR	N	AUG 2005 AVE GPA	N	JAN 2006 AVE GPA	N	MAY 2006 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)	1	3.025	5	3.479	12	3.443	18	3.430
CLASSICS (BA)	0	.000	1	3.888	0	.000	1	3.888
ENGLISH (BA)	20	2.911	52	3.227	86	3.247	158	3.198
FRENCH (BA)	0	.000	1	3.934	4	3.728	5	3.769
GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA)	9	2.745	6	3.003	13	3.033	28	2.934
HISTORY (BA)	14	3.033	21	3.018	57	3.342	92	3.221
ITALIAN (BA)	3	3.001	2	3.836	0	.000	5	3.335
JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)	19	2.936	37	3.181	70	3.041	126	3.067
LATIN (BA)	0	.000	0	.000	1	3.391	1	3.391
LINGUISTICS (BA)	1	3.322	3	3.289	6	3.683	10	3.529
PHILOSOPHY (BA)	1	2.801	0	.000	2	3.895	3	3.530
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)	6	2.872	25	3.079	44	3.062	75	3.052
PRACTICAL ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)	2	3.471	0	.000	0	.000	2	3.471
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)	30	2.923	84	3.191	130	3.186	244	3.155
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (BA)	2	2.860	2	3.295	5	3.337	9	3.222
SOCIOLOGY (BA)	20	2.612	29	2.780	49	2.863	98	2.787
SPANISH (BA)	5	3.129	7	3.243	13	3.314	25	3.257
WOMENS STUDIES (BA)	0	.000	2	3.150	4	3.480	6	3.370
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND	SOCIA 133	L SCIENCE 2.893	277	3.144	496	3.174	906	3.124

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

MAJOR	N -	AUG 2005 AVE GPA	N -	JAN 2006 AVE GPA	N -	MAY 2006 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)	0	.000	3	3.024	9	2.948	12	2.967
BIOLOGY (BS)	20	2.959	33	3.176	62	3.208	115	3.156
CHEMISTRY (BS)	1	3.581	5	2.800	10	3.100	16	3.036
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)	5	3.004	13	3.192	20	3.158	38	3.150
GEOGRAPHY (BA)	0	.000	0	.000	2	2.814	2	2.814
GEOSCIENCE (BS)	0	.000	2	2.496	6	2.935	8	2.825
MATHEMATICS (BS)	0	.000	19	3.232	31	3.305	50	3.277
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (BS)	1	2.895	4	3.118	20	3.550	25	3.455
PHYSICS (BS)	0	.000	1	3.707	1	2.620	2	3.164
SCIENCE INFORMATICS (BS)	0	.000	0	.000	2	3.447	2	3.447
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MA	гнемат 27	CICS 2.988	80	3.150	163	3.226	270	3.179

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

4

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

MAJOR	N -	AUG 2005 AVE GPA	N -	JAN 2006 AVE GPA	N -	MAY 2006 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
BROADCASTING (BA)	2	2.479	10	3.085	29	3.193	41	3.132
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)	9	3.047	14	3.047	52	3.286	75	3.212
DANCE (BFA)	1	3.422	1	3.391	15	3.444	17	3.440
FINE ARTS (BA)	18	3.061	25	3.239	46	3.213	89	3.190
FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA)	2	3.244	3	3.500	9	3.730	14	3.611
HUMN ECOL (BA)	4	2.886	14	2.972	15	2.810	33	2.888
MUSIC (BA)	2	3.150	2	3.532	10	3.570	14	3.505
MUSIC (BAM)	0	.000	0	.000	1	3.749	1	3.749
MUSIC (BMUS)	1	3.542	3	3.407	9	3.553	13	3.518
MUSIC THERAPY (BA)	1	3.269	0	.000	2	3.333	3	3.312
SPEECH COMMUNICATION (BA)	0	.000	3	3.464	2	2.366	5	3.025
THEATRE (BFA)	2	2.865	3	3.471	16	3.446	21	3.394
THEATRE STUDIES (BA)	1	2.718	5	3.295	21	3.361	27	3.325
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF THE ARTS	43	3.035	83	3.187	227	3.292	353	3.236

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

5

TABLE 11 OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

		AUG 2005		JAN 2006		MAY 2006	TOTAL	TOTAL
MAJOR	N -	AVE GPA	N -	AVE GPA	N -	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)	62	3.068	163	3.128	272	3.099	497	3.105
BUSINESS EDUCATION (BS)	0	.000	1	2.778	1	3.958	2	3.368
ECONOMICS (BA)	0	.000	0	.000	9	3.266	9	3.266
RECREATION PROF (BS)	5	3.088	8	2.947	18	3.065	31	3.038
*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	67	3.070	172	3.117	300	3.105	539	3.105

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 11 OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS FOR AUGUST 2005, JANUARY 2006, AND MAY 2006

		AUG		JAN		MAY		
		2005		2006		2006	TOTAL	TOTAL
MAJOR	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA
	_		_		_			
TOTAL	304	2.974	778	3.189	1410	3.215	2492	3.178

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES GRAD_REPORT RUN ON 08/24/06 AT 09.58.08 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH